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Trimurti Shikshan Sanstha’s
Smt. Vimalbai Uttamrao Patil Arts &
Late. Dr. Bhaskar Sadashiv Desale

HeTferenesd, Q. il Science College, Sakri
+*rade -
AT 4z-¥3¥30% (HERTE) NAAC Accredited Dist. Dhule- 424304 (Maharashtra)
(2" Cycle) “NAAC Accredited”
Email : vimalbaipatilcollege@gmail.com Principal : Dr. P. S. Sonawane
Web Site  : www.vupabsdscsakri.co.in M.A. Ph.D.
Phone : 02568-240462 E-mail : pandharinath112@gmail.com
Fax 1 0YEL-WOYER Mobile : 07588318995/9404972944
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TRt 45424304 (TERTS) A icys . Dist. Db 304 (Maharashtra)
Email : vimalbaipatilcollege@gmail.com Principal : Dr. P. 8. Sonawane
Web Site  : www.vupabsdsesakri.co.in M.A. Ph.D.
Phone : 02568-240462 E-mail : pandharinathl12@gmail.com
Fax 1 02568-240462 Mobile : 07588318995/9404972944
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BANK OF MAHARASHTRA,
Account No.: 60060696543
VIDYRTI KALAYN VIBHAG V U PATIL COLLGE
Name: [SAKRI Branch No.: 898
Sr.No. DATE. DESCRIPION CHEQUE NO, DEBIT CREDIT | BALANCE(In Rs.)
1: 25-Apr-23 MANGESH SURESH SUTYAWAN 25986| 1,800.00 16,456.52
2 04-May-23 FRM PRINCIPAL TS5 SMT VUP ART AND LT DR 36581 21,700.00 38,156.52
4 06-May-23 TO FAOQ KBC NORTH MAHARASHTRA UNIVER 25994 36,540.00 16,616.52
5 24-May-23 NEFT BARBW23144063944 V. U. PATIL MAHB231446642292 67,000.00 83,616.52
6 30-May-23 NEFT MAHBH23150170795 Deore Yuvraj Kailas 6,500.00 77,116.52
7 30-May-23 NEFT MAHBH23150170795 Deore Yuvraj Kailas 2 77,114.52
8 30-May-23 NEFT MAHBH23150170795 Deore Yuvraj Kailas 0.36 77,114.16
9 30-May-23 NEFT MAHBH23150170796 Ahire Gaurav Satish 6,500.00 70,614.16
10 30-May-23 NEFT MAHBH23150170796 Ahire Gaurav Satish 2 70,612.16
b & i 30-May-23 NEFT MAHBH23150170796 Ahire Gaurav Satish 0.36 70,611.80
12 30-May-23 NEFT MAHBH23150170797 Sonawane Nirav Sanjay 6,500.00 64,111.80
i3 30-May-23 NEFT MAHBH23150170797 Sonawane Niray Sanjay 2 64,109.80
14 30-May-23 NEFT MAHBH23150170797 Sonawane Nirav Sanjay 0.36 64,109.44
15 30-May-23 NEFT MAHBH23150170798 Sonawane Kuldip Naval 3,500.00 60,609.44
16 30-May-23 NEFT MAHBH23150170798 Sonawane Kuldip Naval 2 60,607.44
17 30-May-23 NEFT MAHBH23150170798 Sonawane Kuldip Naval 0.36 60,607.08
18 30-May-23 NEFT MAHBH23150170801 Sonawane Kunal Bhaskar 6,500.00 54,107.08
19 30-May-23 NEFT MAHBH23150170801 Sonawane Kunal Bhaskar 2 54,105.08
20 30-May-23 NEFT MAHBH23150170801 Sonawane Kunal Bhaskar 0.36 54,104.72
21 30-May-23 NEFT MAHBH23150170802 Sonawane Chetan Prakash 6,500.00 47,604.72
22 30-May-23 NEFT MAHBH23150170802 Sonawane Chetan Prakash 2 47,602.72
23 30-May-23 NEFT MAHBH23150170802 Sonawane Chetan Prakash 0.36 47,602.36
24 30-May-23 NEFT MAHBH23150170799 Malache Dhanalal Gajya 6,500.00 41,102.36
25 30-May-23 NEFT MAHBH23150170799 Malache Dt | Gajya 2 41,100.36
26 30-May-23 NEFT MAHBH23150170799 Malache Dhanalal Gajya 0.36 41,100.00
27 30-May-23 NEFT MAHBH23150170803 Pawar Sandip Shivram 3,500.00 37,600.00
28 30-May-23 NEFT MAHBH23150170803 Pawar Sandip Shivram 3 37,598.00
29 30-May-23 NEFT MAHBH23150170803 Pawar Sandip Shivram 0.36 37,597.64
30 30-May-23 NEFT MAHBH23150170800 Sonawane Yogesh Sanjay 3,000.00 34,597.64
31 30-May-23 NEFT MAHBH23150170800 Sonawane Yogesh Sanjay 2 34,595.64
32 30-May-23 NEFT MAHBH23150170800 Sonawane Yogesh Sanjay 0.36 34,595.28
33 30-May-23 NEFT MAHBH23150170821 Thakare Amanat Baliram 3,000.00 31,595.28
34 30-May-23 NEFT MAHBH23150170821 Thakare Amanat Baliram 2 31,593.28
a5 30-May-23 NEFT MAHBH23150170821 Thakare Amanat Baliram 0.36 31,592.92
36 30-May-23 NEFT MAHBH23150170806 Kuwar Yojana Dilip 6,000.00 25,592.92
37 30-May-23 NEFT MAHBH23150170806 Kuwar Yojana Dilip 2 25,590.92
|28 30-May-23 NEFT MAHBH23150170806 Kuwar Yojana Dilip 0.36 25,590.56
39 30-May-23 NEFT MAHBH23150170822 Pawara Amarsing Shivaji 3,000.00 22,590.56
40 30-May-23 NEFT MAHBH23150170822 Pawara Amarsing Shivaji 2 22,588&
41 30-May-23 NEFT MAHBH23150170822 Pawara Amarsing Shivaji 0.36 22,588.20
42 30-May-23 NEFT SBINZ23150018514 Sonawane Ch MAHB231500576553 6,500.00 29,088.20
{83 |12-un-23 FRM FAQ KBC  UNIVE 91910 000.00| 44,088.20|
44 21-Jun-23 TO PRINCIPAL TSS SMT VUP ART AND LT DR B] 25997| 21,700.00 -22,388.20
45 18-Jul-23 NEFT MAHBH23199338776 SONAWANE HITEl 26000| 1,900.00 20,488.20
46 18-Jui-23 NEFT MAHBH23199338776 SONAWANE HITESH SANJAY 2 20,486.20
47 18-Jul-23 MEFT MAHBH23199338776 SONAWANE HITESH SANJAY 0.36 20,485.84
48 23-Aug-23 TO Mr. GULABSING JAHANGIR PAWARA GULS 25999/ 19,000.00 1,485.84
49 30-Aug-23 236 1,249.84
50 30-Aug-23 GST 42.48 1,207.36
51 30-5ep-23 MIN BAL SERV CHGS-CA OTHERS 175 1,032.36
52 30-Sep-23 GST 31.5 1,000.86
53 31-Oct-23 MIN BAL SERV CHGS-CA OTHERS 175 825.86
54 31-Oct-23 GST 31.5 794.36
55 08-Nov-23 MP-0311233849051 FAQ KBC NORTH MAHARA- Employment TRANSFER | 30,050.00 30,844.36
; -Earn N learn Adv 23-24-Chq 92259 |56 160.00
57 |20-Dec-23 mzmnwm%mu-u 1 12,500,

158 12-Mar-24 NEFT MAHBH24072331599 Kuwar Arvind Babla 5BINDO1115{ 1,720.00 92 784.36
59 12-Mar-24 NEFT MAHBH24072331599 Kuwar Arvind Babla SBINO011154 2 92,782.36
60 12-Mar-24 NEFT MAHBH24072331599 Kuwar Arvind Babla SBIN0O011154 0.36 92,782.00
61 12-Mar-24 NEFT MAHBH24072331621 Kuwar Vikas Reva SBIN0011154 1,780.00 91,002.00
62 12-Mar-24 NEFT MAHBH24072331621 Kuwar \I'lkas Reva SBIND011154 2 91,000.00
63 12-Mar-24 NEFT MAHBH24072331621 Kdwar \ﬁkas Reva SBINOD11154 0.36 90,999.64
64 12-Mar-24 NEFT MAHBH24072333624 Kuwar Vishal Chagan UBINO5482 1,680.00 89,319.64
65 12-Mar-24 NEFT MAHBH24072331624 Kuwar Vishal Chagan UBIND5482 2 89,317.64
66 12-Mar-24 NEFT MAHBH24072331624 Kuwar Vishal Chagan UBINO5482 0.36 SQ,BE
67 12-Mar-24 NEFT MAHBH24072331614 Valvi Tushar Ramdas UBINDOS482{ 1,640.00 87,677.28
6B 12-Mar-24 NEFT MAHBH24072331614 Valvi Tushar Ramdas UBINDS482 2 87,675.28
69 12-Mar-24 NEFT MAHBH24072331614 Valvi Tushar Ramdas UBINO5482 0.36 -87,674.92
70 12-Mar-24 MEFT MAHBH24072331625 Raut Sujit'gharnuvel UBINO54828 1,560.00 86,114.92
71 12-Mar-24 NEFT MAHBH24072331625 Raut Sujit Shamuvel UBIND54826 ~3 86,112.92
72 12-Mar-24 NEFT MAHBH24072331625 Raut Sujit Shamuvel UBINO54826 0.36 86,112.56
73 12-Mar-24 //f__ﬁ NEFT MAHBH24072331615 Valvi Sumit Balaji 58 1,720.00 84,392.56
74 12-Mar-24 NEFT MAHBH24072331615 Valvi Su 2 84,390.56
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75 12-Mar-24 NEFT MAHBH24072331615 Valvi Sumit Balaji SBINOD11154 0.36 84,390.20
76 12-Mar-24 NEFT MAHBH24072331628 Shinde Suvarna Nanabt UBING 1,740.00 82,650.20
77 12-Mar-24 NEFT MAHBH24072331628 Shinde Suvarna Nanabt UBING 3 82,648.20
78 12-Mar-24 NEFT MAHBH24072331628 Shinde Suy Nanabhau UBING 0.36 "B2,647.84
79 12-Mar-24 NEFT MAHBH24072331629 Bhoye Yogita Raghunath UBINOS 1,520.00 81,127.84
80 12-Mar-24 NEFT MAHBH24072331629 Bhoye Yogita Raghunath UBINOS 2 81,125.84
81 12-Mar-24 NEFT MAHBH24072331629 Bhoye Yogita Raghunath UBINOS. 0.36 81,125.48
82 12-Mar-24 NEFT MAHBH24072331630 Borse Siddharth Satish CBINO281| 1,500.00 79,625.48
83 12-Mar-24 NEFT MAHBH24072331630 Borse Siddharth Satish CBINDO281 2 79,623.48
84 12-Mar-24 NEFT MAHBH24072331630 Borse Siddharth Satish CBIND281 0.36 79,623.12
85 12-Mar-24 NEFT MAHBH24072331631 5S¢ Kuldeep Naval BARBO| 1,500.00 78,123.12
86 12-Mar-24 NEFT MAHBH24072331631 Sonawane Kuldeep Naval BARBOI 2 78,121.12
87 12-Mar-24 NEFT MAHBH24072331631 Sonawane Kuldeep Naval BARBO 0.36 78,120.76
88 12-Mar-24 NEFT MAHBH24072331641 Sonowane Nirav Sanjay CBINO28] 1,500.00 76,620.76
83 12-Mar-24 NEFT MAHBH24072331641 Sonowane Nirav Sanjay CBINO28 2 76,618.76
90 12-Mar-24 NEFT MAHBH24072331641 Sonowane Nirav Sanjay CBINO28 0.36 »76,618.40
91 12-Mar-24 NEFT MAHBH24072331642 Borse Banka Parsaram CBINO2B1{ 1,400.00 75,218.40
92 12-Mar-24 NEFT MAHBH24072331643 Borse Banka Parsaram CBIND281. 2 75,216.40
93 12-Mar-24 NEFT MAHBH24072331643 Borse Banka Parsaram CBINO281 0.36 75,216.04
94 12-Mar-24 NEFT 2024031232889522 Bhoye Yogit MAHBH24072331629 MAHBOOOO| 1,520.00 76,736.04
95 12-Mar-24 NEFT SBINZ24072028206 Valvi Sumit MAHB240724564369 SBINOO11154 1,720.00 78,456.04
96 14-Mar-24 NEFT MAHBH24074191021 RAUT SUJI SHAMUVEL UBIN054B] 1,560.00 76,896.04
97 14-Mar-24 NEFT MAHBH24074191021 RAUT SUJI SHAMUVEL UBIN 0548' 2 76,894.04
98 14-Mar-24 NEFT MAHBH24074191021 RAUT SUJI SHAMUVEL UBINOS48 0.36 76,893.68
99 14-Mar-24 NEFT MAHBH24074191023 VALVI SUMIT BALAJI SBINOO1115 1,720.00 75,173.68
100 14-Mar-24 NEFT MAHBH24074191023 VALVI SUMIT BALAJI SBINOO1115] 2 75,171.68
101 14-Mar-24 NEFT MAHBH24074191023 VALVI SUMIT BALAJI SBINOO1115| 0.36 75,171.32
102 19-Mar-24 NEFT MAHBH24079128074 KUWAR ARVIND BABLA SBINDO1] 2,400.00 72,771.32
103 19-Mar-24 NEFT MAHBH24079128074 KUWAR ARVIND BABLA SBINOO1 2 | 72,769.32
104 19-Mar-24 NEFT MAHBH24079128074 KUWAR ARVIND BABLA SBINOO1 0.36 72,768.96
105 19-Mar-24 NEFT MAHBH24079128075 KUWAR VIKAS REWA SBINOO111§ 2,360.00 70,408.96
106 19-Mar-24 NEFT MAHBH24079128075 KUWAR VIKAS REWA SBINDO111 2 70,406.96
107 19-Mar-24 NEFT MAHBH24079128075 KUWAR VIKAS REWA SBIN0OD111 0.36 70,406.60
108 19-Mar-24 NEFT MAHBH24079128086 KUWAR VISHAL CHAGAN UBINOY 2,440.00 67,966.60
109 19-Mar-24 NEFT MAHBH24079128086 KUWAR VISHAL CHAGAN UBINOS] 2 67,964.60
110 19-Mar-24 NEFT MAHBH24079128086 KUWAR VISHAL CHAGAN UBINDS 0.36 67,964.24
111 19-Mar-24 NEFT MAHBH24079128076 VALVI TUSHAR RAMDAS UBINO54 2,360.00 65,604.24
112 19-Mar-24 NEFT MAHBH24079128076 VALVI TUSHAR RAMDAS UBINDS 2 65,602.24
113 15-Mar-24 NEFT MAHBH24079128076 VALVI TUSHAR RAMDAS UBINOS4 0.36 65,601.88
114 19-Mar-24 NEFT MAHBH24079128087 RAUT SUJIT SHAMU VEL UBINOS4] 2,240.00 63,361.88
115 19-Mar-24 NEFT MAHBH24079128087 RAUT SUJIT SHAMUVEL UBINOS4 2 -63,359.88
116 19-Mar-24 NEFT MAHBH24079128087 RAUT SUJIT SHAMUVEL UBINOS4 0.36 63,359.52
117 19-Mar-24 NEFT MAHBH24079128077 VALVI SUMIT BALAJI SBIN 001115/ 2,340.00 61,019.52
118 19-Mar-24 NEFT MAHBH24079128077 VALVI SUMIT BALAJI SBINOD1115 2 61,017.52
119 19-Mar-24 NEFT MAHBH24079128077 VALVI SUMIT BALAJI SBINOO1115| 0.36 61,017.16
120 19-Mar-24 NEFT MAHBH24079128088 SHINDE SUVARNA SHAMBHAU U| 2,100.00 58,917.16
121 19-Mar-24 NEFT MAHBH24079128088 SHINDE SUVARNA SHAMBHAU U 2 58,915.16
122 19-Mar-24 NEFT MAHBH24079128088 SHINDE SUVARNA SHAMBHAU U 0.36 58,914.80
123 19-Mar-24 NEFT MAHBH24079128089 BHOYE YOGITA RAGHUNATH UBI| 2,300.00 56,614.80
124 15-Mar-24 NEFT MAHBH24079128089 BHOYE YOGITA RAGHUNATH UBI 2 56,612.80
125 15-Mar-24 NEFT MAHBH24079128089 BHOYE YOGITA RAGHUNATH UB| 0.36 56,612.44
126 19-Mar-24 NEFT MAHBH24079128090 BORSE SIDDHARTH SATISH CBING  2,060.00 54,552.44
127 19-Mar-24 NEFT MAHBH24079128090 BORSE SIDDHARTH SATISH CBING 2 54,550.44
128 15-Mar-24 NEFT MAHBH24079128090 BORSE SIDDHARTH SATISH CBING 0.36 54,550.08
129 19-Mar-24 NEFT MAHBH24079128078 SONAWANE KULDEEP NAVAL BA] 2,060.00 52,490.08
130 19-Mar-24 NEFT MAHBH24079128078 SONAWANE KULDEEP NAVAL BA 2 52,488.08
131 19-Mar-24 NEFT MAHBH24079128078 SONAWANE KULDEEP NAVAL BA 0.26 52,487.72
132 15-Mar-24 NEFT MAHBH24079128091 SONAWANE NIRAV SANJAY CBIN 2,120.00 50,367.72
133 19-Mar-24 NEFT MAHBH24079128091 SONAWANE NIRAV SANJAY CBIN: 2 50,365.72
134 19-Mar-24 NEFT MAHBH24079128091 SONAWANE NIRAV SANJAY CBIN 0.36 50,365.36
135 15-Mar-24 NEFT MAHBH24079128079 BORSE BANKA PARASRAM CBING| 2,180.00 48,185.36
136 19-Mar-24 NEFT MAHBH24079128079 BORSE BANKA PARASRAM CBING| 2 48,183.36
137 19-Mar-24 NEFT MAHBH24079128079 BORSE BANKA PARASRAM CBIND| 0.36 48,183.00
133 19-Mar-24 NEFI' 2024031935‘?122?3 BHO\"E YOGIT MAHBH240?9128089 MAHBOO( 2,300.00 50,483.00
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